•	 Combine with the Vigilante® II Annunciator to Monitor High Voltages
•	 Four High Voltage Inputs - Up to 265 VAC or VDC
•	 Four 5 VDC Digital Outputs
•	 Easy DIN Rail Mounting
•	 Simple Two-Button Setup
•	 Cascade Mode for Series Break Configurations
•	 Multi-Unit Cascade Mode
SIGNAL CONVERTER

Precision Digital Corporation
233 South Street • Hopkinton MA 01748 USA • Tel (800) 343-1001 • Fax (508) 655-8990
ordering information
PDA1500 Models
Model Description
PDA1500-115 85-130 VAC or VDC to Logic Level Converter
PDA1500-230 185-265 VAC or VDC to Logic Level Converter
The PDA1500 High Voltage to Logic Level Converter is ideal for providing
alarm and status indication to the following Precision Digital monitoring and
control products.
Recommended Associated Products
Model Description
PD154-6R2-1 Vigilante II 4-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 85-265 VAC
PD154-7R2-0 Vigilante II 4-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 12-36 VDC
PD158-6R2-1 Vigilante II 8-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 85-265 VAC
PD158-7R2-0 Vigilante II 8-Point Alarm Annunciator
Powered from 12-36 VDC
PDA1044  ProVu 4 Digital Inputs and 4 Digital Outputs
M-Link Expansion Module
Disclaimer
The information contained in this document is subject to change without notice. Precision Digital
Corporation makes no representations or warranties with respect to the contents hereof, and